
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/14/24 at
6:02:39 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

1  Service history record

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New Jersey

3,042  Last reported odometer reading

2022 CHEVROLET
CORVETTE STINGRAY
VIN: 1G1YC2D41N5119293
COUPE
6.2L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Paramus Chevrolet

4.0 / 5.0
110 Verified Reviews

7,764 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/-LrG3GUVA6830MMTuQNH4py65TeDSAHbWocur1Rboc2__oeH8SaRWSjEEsphCMZYkpfwkmU_yovQOCyPn0bMCLG0NvqnfA7gVSnrXmpKsGA7bwe6pu-fM9y9iYhV0Cxwm4T8nkziG_OdjC10liqg8B8vtU-GxmkW4o5t0dRuzKsaCqAz23xwj-SvOGl8z1n19OrWrQunQ-T33mtaCiIPkrOIA-l0YcGCZfX8wuy9qOSCoK9zIm7MSuR6wSicQJmuhDUrJiMMGDAPpTDjai_ik90iHiA0LVGq1TTddDxN5shhouUTwKO4dLwQdd2aMHY_1le4YsK05sB6w92OOSKMsup1-kFuClLvD7OmsBcM_JtnAZptKh1LlNAAQkDWI_0md2JX.cfx


Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
1,478 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/28/2022 3 Ciocca Buick GMC of
Atlantic City
Atlantic City, NJ

4.6 / 5.0
71 Veri�ed Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 years

Owned in the following states/provinces New Jersey

Estimated miles driven per year 1,478/yr

Last reported odometer reading 3,042

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/QdiBHcv2INyho0iCf8YjOKaSjMXGK5jhy-2di_TF5rSemrFtASY0USLZWHmXXZ2IfoVeY2zGtPcHn2sYHgh47fqCGNKPIMmi0oO07qp0GLIq4CriWJnQtYBkcNwBlj_7peqr7D8nWOYcv2QnOkTPIEc58-vXdy-AsuCX5N9ckCp08evFjFmsxc_Z_HGnsyqDRGeLhpPFxymzeP7uvG6XGBhxe0lyYROqNiR_epr2MgDjPL08W8c8-mjRifEgtGQOt-lLNTeC43-BhGef2HXGb_GgFnpgUueKBIWxYWtOvuvPJS3iZgBPVvF7VHg0zJuQ6Yy75Td-W-MT_m8i8AJ4r_tma2dHCTnoam8zyvA_VJafG28gFvwT6FVNjWtyFWs-fwejOcaOvgY.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/gn4toqTP1WjMq-102jm89C3YgbVVZRbkh9PPm5bVbk3q0X59sg0fwhZAoVfIRhQjV5mxvXwvkqYZIxDK61K-k5zZjGTG5M2tVDixS4xoHLgIRQj0M-bfdVM-YrQ_bWFsF7743rQk_24bUzi7gnpndSy0tmWG951VxKslDoMBH5kRg7rX9jDJ4FKmjfFMqVt3CBqIjbo6jt3MWWSkYd47RYDtWxcaazkoEiIEkB_TqHyld0gMHTKHY9Owx9JflcqH_kA1Ie5rbmI4J-nfJz0UAlNOnwtk4R5t31ERS97Lp01MsXstVXctQBTb0ac867QFS3DXBBtUCOM-XKWXLgV2rc_apW-hiKHy2Tb1A2Nmxx_JSLPgh8yQXU_7mjBt9XtsmGv-dvpqsIE.cfx


04/18/2022 4 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Teaneck, NJ

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

02/22/2023 General Motors Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #N222375790 PARK ASSIST
RETROFIT - EXP 05/31/27
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors
dealer to obtain more information about
this campaign.

Learn more about this campaign

05/08/2024 3,042 Paramus Chevrolet
Paramus, NJ

4.0 / 5.0
110 Veri�ed Reviews

7,764 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

-
-
-
-

-

-

Description: Due to the industry-wide semiconductor shortage, the park assist feature is not
functional on certain 2022 and 2023 model year vehicles listed above, built beginning
December 2, 2021. The affected vehicle owners should have been made aware of the
condition at sale, and notified, that once parts are available, they would be eligible for a no
additional cost retrofit to enable the feature.
Remedy: Dealers are to replace the park assist control module and setup the serial data
gateway module to restore the Park Assist feature. Some vehicles may also need additional
modules to be reprogrammed.

http://my.gm.com/recalls
http://my.gm.com/recalls
http://www.carfax.com/atchelp


Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/14/24 6:02:39 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use



